OPTION 1
COLOURS

STREETSCAPE COLOUR ELEVATION (NORTH)
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OPTION 2
COLOURS

NOTES:

Builder / Contractor shall verify job dimensions before any job commences.

Figured dimensions take precedence over drawings and job dimensions.

All shop drawings shall be submited to the Architect/Consultant, and manufacture shall not
commence prior to return of inspected shop drawings by the Architect/ Consultant.
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PLANNINGILANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE:

EDAW

2-14 Mountain St Ultimo NSW 2007
T(02) 92123666 F(02) 9212 4499
ACN 003 886 306

ohn O'Grady - Urban Planning
Mo411759 540

Ejohn.ogrady@ edaw.com

lon Shinkfield - Project Principal
Mo411551512
Ejon.shinkfield@edaw.com

Chris Yandle - Urban Design / Landscape
M o405 707 144

E chris.yandle @edaw.com

ARCHITECTURE + MASTERPLANNING:
dKO Architecture

(19 38-48 Macarthur St Ultimo NSW 2007
ABN 54 740 188 257

Contact: Jeff Karskens (architecture - houses)
David Randerson (Masterplanning)

T02) 9280 2244 F(02) 92802264

E jeffk@dko.com.au

ARCHITECTURE (Botanica):

Stanic Harding

123 Commonw ealth St Surry Hills NSW 2010
ACN 003 681301

Contact: Andy Harding - Director

T(02) 92116710 F(02)9211 0366

M 0414 616 686

E andyh@stanicharding.com.au

CIVIL / ACOUSTIC ENGINEERING:
Hyder Consulting

L5, 141 Walker St North Sydney NSW 2060
ABN 76 104 485 289

Contact: John McDermott - Associate
T(02) 8907 9000 F(02) 9807 9001

M o408 031971

E john.mcdermott@hyderconsulting.com

ARCHITECTURE (apartments):
Durbach Block

Level 5 71York Street Sydney NSW 2000
ABN

Contact: Neil Durbach

T(02) 8297 3500 F(02) 82973510

M 0414 472 310

E neil@durbachblock.com

TRAFFIC & TRANSPORT PLANNING:
GTA Consultants

L1o, 815 Pacific Hwy Chatswood NSW 2057
ACN 005839 645

Contact: Alan Stewart - Project Manager
T(02) 84481800 F(02) 84481810

M o422 401 006

E alan.stewart@gta.com.au

BASIX:

Damian O'Toole Town Planning
L2, 29 Shepherd St Chippendale NSW 2008
ABN 75105 123 420

Contact: Damian O'Toole

T2) 9280 4547 F(02) 92804577

M 0413 031971

E damian@townplanning.net.au

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS:
Sphere Property Corporation

Suite 10, Quay West Centre 96 Gloucester St
Sydney NSW 2000

ABN 36 003463 401

Contact: John Harston - Managing Director
T(2) 9252 7066 F(02) 9252 7067

Mo418 293 025

E sphere@sphere.com.au

FLOOD MANAGEMENT / WSUD:

Evans & Peck

Unit 20, 390 Eastern Valley Way
EastRoseville NSW 2069

ACN 098 008 818

Contact: Steve Perrens - Principal
T(2) 9882 0500 F(02) 9417 8850
M 0413 049 400

E sperrens@evanspeck.com

BUSHFIRE HAZARD:

Australian Bushfire Protection Planners
RMB 311 Dog Track Rd Somersby NSW 2250

ACN 083610 173

Contact: Graham Swain - Principal

T02) 4362 2112 F(02) 4362 2204

Mo427 622 204

E abpp@bigpond.net.au

SOILS CAPABILITY:

Sydney Environmental & Soil Laboratory
16 Chilvers Rd Pennant Hills NSW 2120

PO Box 357 Pennant Hills NSW 1715

ACN 106 810 708

Contact: Simon Leake - Principal

T(02) 9980 6554 F(02) 9484 2427

M 0409126 729

Esimon@sesl.com.au

EUROPEAN HERITAGE:
City Plan Heritage

ECOLOGY:

Keystone Ecological

PO Box 5095 Empire Bay NSW 2257

ACN 099 456 149

Contact: Elizabeth Ashby - Senior Ecologist
T(02) 4368 1106 F(02) 4368 2361

E e.ashby@keystone-ecological.com.au

ACCESSABILITY CONSULTANT:

Morris Goding Accessibility Consultants
Unit 106, 56 Bowman St The Cooperage

Pyrmont NSW 2009

ABN 70 414 330 060

Contact: David Goding

T02) 9692 9322 F(02) 9692 8433

E david@mgac.com.au

INDIGENOUS ARCHAEOLOGY:
NSW Archaeology Pty Ltd

CLIENT:

L L
1 50mm ORIGINAL : Al SHEET SIZE d

ARCHITECT:

dKO architecture pty. Itd.

C19/ 38-48 Macarthur Street

Ultimo NSW 2007 Australia

TEL +612 9280 2244 FAX +61 2 9280 2264

EMAIL info@dko.com.au ABN 81 956 706 590
DIRECTORS Koos de Keijzer, Zvonko Orsanic

© DKO ARCHITECTURE PTY.LTD. ACN 088 895 014. EXCEPT AS ALLOWED UNDER
COPYRIGHT ACT, NO PART OF THIS DRAWING MAY BE REPRODUCED OR OTHERWISE
DEALT WITHWITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DKO ARCHITECTURE.
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Mouya

NSW Australia
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